

2025 Jefferson County Shooting Sports State Qualifier: BB Gun and Air Rifle

February 1, 2025: Oskaloosa Junior High 404 Park St, Oskaloosa, KS

	Coordinator Name:				
Address:		one:		Email:	
4H Age (by 1/1/2025)	Date of Birth (mm/dd/yy)	BB Gun	Air Rifle	Special Requests	Total Fees: (\$12/discipline)
	4H Age (by	Pho	Phone:Phone:	Phone: 4H Age (by Date of Birth BB Gun Air Rifle	

Total Fees Due \$_____



2025 Jefferson County Shooting Sports State Qualifier: BB Gun and Air Rifle

Make checks payable to: Jefferson County Shooting Sports

Entry forms are due by: January 25, 2025 to:	Jefferson County Shooting Sports 403 Osage St Nortonville, KS 66060				
Or Email to:	jeffersoncountybb@gmail.com				
Questions:	Jenifer Weishaar phone: 785-577-4878 email: jeffersoncountybb@gmail.com				
County Coordinator and Ext. Agent Signature	Extension Office.				
nstructor(s) Signature (for all disciplines competing in)					